
Resultat från KRM precision i Ockelbo. 12-08-18.
C-vapen

Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Resultat 8 9 10 Slutres. Std Prispeng.
1 Bernt Säll Rotebergs SK VY 45 47 48 44 45 47 48 324 48 44 46 462 B 140
2 Karl-Erik Frunck Söderhamns PSK VY 41 45 46 46 47 47 48 320 46 48 47 461 100
3 Bo Blanck Gävle PK VY 44 45 44 43 45 45 47 313 45 45 46 449
4 Kurt Karlsson Sandvikens PSk VÄ 41 45 45 42 45 46 47 311 47 43 46 447
5 Roland Eriksson Rotebergs SK VY 39 43 44 42 44 47 47 306 43 44 44 437
6 Lars-Göran Ivarsson Ockelbo PSK VY 43 48 44 45 43 40 45 308 45 42 41 436

1 Åsa Juhlén Ljusdal PK D 44 45 42 46 45 40 47 309 42 43 41 435 160
2 Rebecca Spjuth Sandvikens PSk D 40 45 47 45 41 41 41 300 36 40 45 421
3 Ingela Manlig Gävle PK D 40 39 34 38 35 40 39 265 34 39 38 376
4 Annika Träffe Ljusdal PK D 35 36 42 38 33 38 33 255 22 31 29 337



Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Resultat 8 9 10 Slutres. Std Prispeng.
1 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdal PK C 46 49 48 47 48 48 48 334 48 47 47 476 S 240
2 Weith Andersson Gävle PK C 47 46 50 48 47 49 46 333 48 47 47 475 S 200
3 Jan Erik Szygula Stråtjära PSG C 45 48 49 49 45 47 48 331 46 45 48 470 48 S 140
4 Niklas Malm Rotebergs SK C 46 49 49 47 48 49 45 333 48 46 43 470 47 S 120
5 Per-Erik Claesson Bollnäs PSK C 48 47 44 47 47 47 47 327 48 47 48 470 46 B 100
6 Lennart Kraft Ljusdal PK C 46 47 48 46 44 47 45 323 48 47 49 467 B
7 Tor Kangas Ljusdal PK C 46 46 47 47 50 47 47 330 44 48 45 467 S
8 Tommy Gelhaar Rotebergs SK C 49 48 47 46 48 47 46 331 44 46 45 466 S
9 Göran Storm Gävle PK C 48 46 44 45 47 48 49 327 48 42 46 463 B

10 Per-Arne Hedström Gävle PK C 46 46 47 48 47 48 46 328 45 47 43 463 B
11 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK C 46 49 43 45 46 48 47 324 45 46 47 462 B
12 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK C 45 46 47 46 47 46 46 323 47 46 46 462 B
13 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C 49 46 46 45 47 47 44 324 49 44 44 461 B
14 Mikael Elm Söderhamns PSK C 46 46 45 46 44 46 45 318 47 44 46 455
15 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSk C 43 46 46 44 41 46 45 311 46 47 45 449
16 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK C 42 47 45 47 47 45 45 318 43 45 43 449
17 Stefan Zachrisson Gävle PK C 47 43 44 41 48 45 47 315 44 44 45 448
18 Åsfjäll Jakobsson Upplands Väsby Psk C 45 44 44 45 45 44 43 310 44 46 44 444
19 Roger Spjuth Sandvikens PSk C 47 44 45 44 42 45 43 310 45 45 43 443
20 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK C 41 44 44 44 44 45 44 306 44 40 46 436



Lagtävling KRM C-vapen

1 Weith Andersson Gävle PK 333
Per-Arne Hedström Gävle PK 328
Göran Storm Gävle PK 327

988

2 Niklas Malm Rotebergs SK 333
Tommy Gelhaar Rotebergs SK 331
Bernt Säll Rotebergs SK 324

988

3 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdal PK 334
Tor Kangas Ljusdal PK 330
Lennart Kraft Ljusdal PK 323

987

4 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 323
Karl-Erik Frunck Söderhamns PSK 320
Mikael Elm Söderhamns PSK 318

961

5 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK 324
Stefan Zachrisson Gävle PK 315
Bo Blanck Gävle PK 313

952

6 Kurt Karlsson Sandvikens PSk 311
Roger Nore`n Sandvikens PSk 311
Roger Spjuth Sandvikens PSk 310

932
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